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Introducing the Turbo Play Micro SD Express, engineered for the Nintendo Switch 2 with blazing-fast 
speeds up to 880MB/s. This high-performance Micro SD card delivers lightning-fast load times, reduced 

lag, and seamless gameplay, effortlessly handling large game files and high-resolution graphics. Its 
compact and lightweight design makes it perfect for gaming on the go—simply plug and play to elevate 

your gaming experience. Ideal for both hardcore and casual gamers alike.
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Capacity

R/W Speed (up to)

Form Factor

Interface

Support OS

Operating Temperature

Reliable & Durable

Format

Warranty

Micro SD Express

PCIe and UHS-I Compatible

Windows, Mac OS, Android, Nintendo Switch / Switch 2 

-25°C - 80°C

Drop/shock proof, Water/dust proof, Static proof, and X-ray proof

exFAT

5 years Limited Warranty

128GB

880/550MB/s

256GB

880/750MB/s

512GB

880/750MB/s

1TB

880/750MB/s

TurboPlay

Switch 2

Micro SD Express Card


