

Introducing the Turbo Play Micro SD Express, engineered for the Nintendo Switch 2 with blazing-fast speeds up to 880MB/s. This high-performance Micro SD card delivers lightning-fast load times, reduced lag, and seamless gameplay, effortlessly handling large game files and high-resolution graphics. Its compact and lightweight design makes it perfect for gaming on the go–simply plug and play to elevate your gaming experience. Ideal for both hardcore and casual gamers alike.

Capacity	128GB	256GB	512GB	1TB
R/W Speed (up to)	880/550MB/s	880/750MB/s	880/750MB/s	880/750MB/s
Form Factor	Micro SD Express			
Interface	PCIe and UHS-I Compatible			
Support OS	Windows, Mac OS, Android, Nintendo Switch / Switch 2			
Operating Temperature	-25°C - 80°C			
Reliable & Durable	Drop/shock proof, Water/dust proof, Static proof, and X-ray proof			
Format	exFAT			
Warranty	5 years Limited W	arranty		





